20www.finecables.com
How To Order Part Number
Industrial I/O Connectors Series
-RJ45 W F 08 ST S *
SERIES
USB=USB
MD=Mini-Din
MB=Mini USB
MC=Micro-change
RJ45S=RJ45 shield
RJ45=RJ45 unshiled
WATERPROOF
 Blank=Non-waterproof
GENDER
F=Female
M=Male
POLES
08=8 Pin
07=7 Pin ......
LOCKING TYPE
S=Self-locking
F=Fixed screw
Q=Quick-lock
P=Panel type
S=Sloder type
P=PCB type
M=Molding type
INSERT DEGREE
ST=Straight
RA=Right angled
CONNECTION TYPE
W=Waterproof
R
FINECABLES ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED